F1-64
Reflectors, Refractors and Guards for
Mercmaster II HID Lighting Fixtures
Screws Furnished to Fasten Reflectors to Ballast Body.
Refractors and Reflector/Lens Thread Directly into Ballast Body.
Description Catalog Number
Porcelain Steel and
Polyester Reflectors-
50W-250W*
16" ————-|
Polyester Standard Dome
Standard Dome
30° Angle
Polyester
KR2-ST
KR2-AN
30" Angle
Polyester
Closed Prismatic Refractors —
, 7/i __ I , 50W-250W*
^aftmmmite*. » 8" GlaSS
(5°-250W*)
NEMA I LPG-R1
ssr NEMA II ——
NEMA III LPG-R3
'!' '**" •"<f"'^4- "•••'. NEMA IV ——
NEMA V LPG-R5
12" Glass
(50-250W*)
——
LPRF-2CG
——
——
LPRF-5CG
12" Poly-
carbonate
(50-1 SOW*)
——
LPRF-2CP
LPRF-3CP
LPRF-4CP
LPRF-5CP
Closed Prismatic Glass Refractor
and Reflector/Lens—
250W-400Wt
NEMA V Glass 12" Refractor
16" Reflector/Lens
18" Reflector/Lens
LPRF-4025
LPRM-4025
DTRM-4025
Glass 12"
Refractor
—— 16" or 1 8 " -
Heat and Impact
Resistant
Reflector/Lens
LPRG-2 LPBG-12 and
LPBG40-12
Steel Guards for 8" and 12"
Refractors Above
3 machine screws furnished.
8" Guard - 50-250W*
12" Guard - 50-250W*
12" Guard - 250-400Wt
LPRG2
LPBG12
LPBG40-12
*Max. 150W HPS. f250W-400W HPS and 400W MV and MH. flOOW Max. for MH and MV.
Effective October, 1993
Copyright 1993 Printed in U.S.A.
PAGE 64
Appleton
• I ELECTRIC COMPANY
1701 West Wellington Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60657